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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, November 7th 2023

7 Watercolour Monogrammed CJE, 9 3/8 x 13 1/8",
"Kwagiulth & Salish Canoes"

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

8 Oil on Canvas unsigned, 17 1/4 X 12 3/4",
"Fisherman"

$60 - $120

3 Serigraph on Paper signed (Peter) Daglish, 20 x 14
1/2", "Serge's Urge".

9 2 Vintage Mixing Bowls: Gripstand (10 3/8" Diam) &
# 10, 10 7/8" Diam.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

10 Antique C.N.R. Locomotive Toy, 19 1/4"L.
$100 - $200

1

11 Vintage Turquoise Arborite Kitchen Hutch, 43
1/4"H.

$100 - $200

4 Quebec Stoneware Jug: Amedee-Breault / St. Jean
PQ.

12 Watercolour signed James A. McBeath, 17 1/4 x
25", "Slidin Macaulay PE".

$200 - $300

$80 - $120

13 Pair of Foil Back Silhouette Pictures, 7 1/2" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $100

Photographic Print: Albert Einstein, Facsimile
Signatures, 15 3/8 x 11 3/4".

14 Crocodile Valise, 13 7/8 x 20 1/4 x 5 5/8", No Key.
$60 - $100

2

5

15 2 Walt Disney Hand Painted Celluloid Drawings.
$100 - $150

Dog Form Rocking Toy, 29 x 30 1/2 x 15" (as found,
condition noted).

16 Louis Wain Colour Print, "Cat & Candle", 7 x 6".
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Vintage Painted Paddle, 57 1/2"L.

17 Oil on Canvas signed Dagmar Lindhart, 16 7/8 x 20
1/8", "New Mexico Adobe House".

$150 - $200
18 Vintage Wallace MacAskill Tinted Photograph, 10

3/8" x 13 3/8".
$60 - $100

6 Blizzard 2 Quart Ice Cream Maker, (as found), 12"H.

19 Reproduction Cast Iron "Baseball" Coin Bank, 9
3/8"W.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

20 3 Piece Murano Cobalt Glass Floral Encrusted
Garniture, 6 1/4"H.

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

27 Collection of Various African Animal Figurines:
Hippos / Turtle / Monkey / Elephants, Longest 13 1/

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

28 Leaded Glass Table Lamp with Cast Metal Base,
22 1/4"TH.

$50 - $100

23 Pair of Carved & Painted Pheasants signed Jack
Fisher (Plaques - 18 1/2 ").

29 "The Oliver No.5" Batwing Typewriter (as found,
condition noted), 20"W.

$50 - $60

$200 - $250

30 Louis XV Style South East Asian Mahogany Bureau
Plat 60" with Chippendale Style Chair.

$150 - $250

21

31 Vintage Edwardian Beaded Drop Waist Evening
Dress.

$60 - $100

24 Bronze Sculpture signed (Michael) Maiden '92, 28
1/2 x 22 1/2 x 12", #155/256.

32 3 Giuseppe Armani 2 "Owl" Sculptures (4 1/8 &
8"H) & a Veronese "Meerkat" , 7 3/4"H.

$50 - $60

$1,200 - $1,800

33 Vintage Long Evening Dress with Button Jacket.
$50 - $100

Peetz & Son Mahogany Reel, Label Scraped, 5"
diam.

34 Eastlake Oak Hall Stand, 80" x 36".
$150 - $300

22

25

35 Franklin Mint Bronze Table by Steven Lord, 35 1/4
x 19 1/2 x 19 1/2", #567/9500.

$500 - $700

Flint & Walling Mfg. Co. "Morrison Supply Co."
Windmill Tail, 7'L.

36 Contemporary Arts & Crafts Style Caramel Glass
Light Fixture, 18"H.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

3 Glass Wares: 2 Galle Type Vases (4 1/2 & 14
1/2"H) / Murano Style Dish, 7 1/2"H.

37 2 Victorian Stoneware Bottles: Old English
Beverage & Victoria Botanic Beverage Co.

$50 - $100
38 George F. Cram Co. 10" Diameter Illuminated

Terrestrial Globe.
$50 - $60

26 Eastlake Slate Mantle Clock, 11 7/8"H.

39 Drop Side Table with checked finish, 28"H.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

40 2 Antique Bed Warmers, 40 & 44"L.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100



$60 - $100

48 Watercolour Signed Indistinctly, 9 1/4" x 27 1/4",
"Mountain Roadway"

$60 - $100

43 Copper Double Boiler, 26 3/4"W.

49 Camel Saddle, 23"W.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

50 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 10'3" x 3'9".
$200 - $300

41

51 Collection of Various Stamps.
$50 - $150

44 Gout Stool signed G. Thompson & Co. Regent St.

52 Bausch & Lomb Magic Lantern with Case, Type 41-
21-20, 26"L.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

53 Oak Cased Set of Plated Fish Knives & Forks & a
Plated Tray, 24 1/8".

$50 - $80

Eastlake Corner Chair, 24 1/2" h.

54 Staco Steamer Trunk (36 1/2"W) & McBrine Vanity
Case, 13 1/2"W.

$60 - $100

42

45

55 Oil on Board signed Robert Wood, 17 1/4" x 23
1/2", "Rocky Shorescape".

$80 - $120

Original Odhner Swedish Adding Machine, 5 1/4 x
13 1/2 x 7".

56 Pair of Convex Glass Eary Childhood Photographs,
23"H.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Handknotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 10'6" x
7'6".

57 2 Sperm Whale Teeth, 4 & 4 3/4"L. NO EXPORT.
$100 - $150

58 Collection of Various Canadian Coinage: Loonies,
Toonies & Quarters

$100 - $200

46 1949 Philco Transistor Radio, 10 1/4"w.

59 Collection of Architectural Coin Banks / Postal
Scale / Stapler, 2 1/8 - 7 1/4"H.

$120 - $180

$50 - $60

60 Kashan Runner Approximately 10'2" x 2'9".
$200 - $300

$300 - $500

61 Sandicast USA Koala Figure, 15 1/2"H
$50 - $60

47 Gloverall Duffel Coat, Size M.

62 Zanjan Runner Approximately 9'5" x 3'6".
$200 - $300

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

70 Val Dez Finland V-63 144137 Acoustic Guitar.
$60 - $100

65 Reproduction Chinese Bronze Sword, 21 3/4"L.

71 Collection of Moveable Lead Type with Squirrel
Peanut Butter Can.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

72 Dovetailed Pine Box, 17 1/2 x 23 1/2 x 8".
$50 - $60

63

73 Collection of 60/70s Sports Pennants
$50 - $100

66 3 Vintage Art Deco Gents Watches, - Cased Cliffe /
Superva / Carlton.

74 Patchwork Quilt, Approximately 6'2" x 4'10".
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

75 Lithograph #56/60 Signed A.J.Casson, 17 3/4" x 20
3/4", "October, Lake Superior 1928".

$100 - $150

Japanese Tanto Blade with Lacquer Sheath, Blade
Signed, Length Reduced to 29"

76 Lot of Spode Billingsley Rose China Wares.
$50 - $60

64

67

77 Four Various 12" Globes with Globe Musical
Cigarette Box and Miniature Globe

$60 - $100

Collection of 12 Nuu Chah Nulth Mini Baskets,
Open Baskets, Mats & Lighter.

78 Collection of Approx. 280 Royal Mail
Commemorative Postage Stamps in Packets.

$100 - $200

$250 - $350

Japanese Tanto Blade with Lacquer Sheath, Blade
Signed, Length Reduced to 29 1/2"

79 Large Collection of Various Ephemera / Postcards /
Curiosities.

$100 - $150
80 Watercolour signed DGHP (Arthur Henry Parker), 9

x 13 1/2"-C.1915.
$100 - $200

68 Pair of Chilean Spurs, 7 3/4"L.

81 Asian Polychrome Wood Carving of a Luo Han, 12
1/2 x 6 x 5".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

82 Soho Pottery Ltd. Pitcher/ Basin (16" diameter)/
Chamber Pot, crazing noted.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

83 Collection of Various Vintage Records.
$60 - $100

69 2 Chinese Water Buckets, 12 1/2"H.



90 Contemporary Tile Inset Console Table and Mirror,
24 3/8"H.

$60 - $100

$250 - $400

91 Oil on Masonite signed Merrill Peck "Mount Baker".
$100 - $200

86 Collection of Penny, Nickels, Small Cent Collections
& Various Stamps.

92 Oil on Board signed Trevor Hayter, 11 1/8" x 17
1/8", "Autumn Morning Mt. Earnslaw".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

93 2 Victoria Daily Times Flongs, Sept. 24, 1935.
$50 - $60

84

94 Heerbrugg "Wild" T1-47602 Transit with Tripod & 3
Tapes.

$100 - $200

87 Tray of Various Costume Jewelry, Egyptian Beads
& Evening Bags Incl. Whiting & Davis.

95 Kashan Carpet Approximately 11'7" x 6'8".
$750 - $1,000

$60 - $100

96 Taylor Instrument Companies Barograph with Zero
Case, 14" w.

$60 - $100

Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 8'11" x 3'8".

97 Pair of Soft-Lite Phoenix Glass Co.
$60 - $90

85

88

98 Yamaha F-310 Acoustic Guitar, 40 1/2"L.
$80 - $100

Mixed Media signed John Pennoyer, 13 " x 20 5/8",
"The Magic Drum" 1983.

99 Barbie "The X-Files" Gift Set.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Alt Beck & Gottschalk Porcelain Head Doll (11 3/4")
with Trunk & Clothes.

100 Photographic Print "HMCS Restigouche" 1938 -
1945.

$50 - $60
101 Vintage Croquet Set with 12 Vintage Tennis

Rackets, as found (condition noted).
$50 - $100

89 Naksha Kanta Bengali Textile Panel, "Bureaucratic
Scene with Governal Official", 14" x 16".

102 Etching signed Indistinctly, Plate 9 5/8 x 11 5/8",
"Big Pig" #12/40.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

103 Pair of Royal Geographical Society Official Golden
Silhouettes: Golden Bark & Endeavour Bark.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

110 Collection of Canadian One Dollar / 50 Cent &
Other Coins.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

111 Collection of Canadian & Victoria Related Bottle
Openers & Pocket Knives in Cigar Box.

$50 - $60

106 19th Century Firkin, Original Milk Paint Finish, 10
1/4"H

112 Collection of Various Ethnic Jewelry Including
Silver Pearls, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

$60 - $80

113 Collection of Various Sports & Cigarette Cards,
C.1950 / 1980's.

$60 - $100

104

114 Collection of Various Costume Jewelry, Some
Sterling Backed.

$60 - $100

107 The Robert Simpson Co. Ltd Hoosier with
Enameled Slide, 70" x 42 1/2" x 26 1/2"D

115 3 Silver Rings (marked 925) with Various Stones.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

116 Collection of Canadian One Dollar Coins &
Various International Coins.

$100 - $200

Watercolour signed L.E.C. 1899, 15" x 10 1/2",
"Staples of Howbucker".

117 Collection of Canadian & International Coins &
Tokens.

$60 - $100

105

108

118 2 Pedre Mickey Mouse Watches in Original Boxes.
$60 - $100

Evening Bag, Silk Shoe with Paste Buckle &
Beads 18"L.

119 Russian Brass Protractor in Case, 2 5/8 x 15 5/8 x
8 3/8".

$150 - $200

$60 - $65

4 Piece Picquot Ware Tea & Coffee Set.

120 Silver Spring Brewery Ltd. Victoria B.C Pub Tray,
12" Diameter, as found

$50 - $100
121 Mazawattee Tea 6lbs Tin, 7 1/2 x 11 1/4 x 7 3/8"

(as found).
$60 - $100

109 Collection of Canadian & American Quarters &
Various Coins.

122 Mahogany Pedestal Cocktail Table with Glass
Tray, 18 3/4" x 26 1/4" x 18 1/4".

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

123 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 10'1" x 7'5".
$400 - $600

$50 - $100



130 Vintage Enamel Drop Side Kitchen Table.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

131 Wicker Picnic Basket with Interior Fittings, 22
1/2"W.

$50 - $70

126 2 Lladro and 1 other Figurines, 11 1/4"H, 11"H and
7 1/2"H.

132 2 Chinese Garments: Rayon Jacket and Silk
Robe.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

133 2 "Phoenix" Glass Vases, 6 7/8 & 9 1/8"H (nibbled
rims noted).

$50 - $100

124

134 Vintage Peugeot, "Coupe de Monde", 12 Speed
Bicycle.

$100 - $200

127 Brass Kindling Box, 21 1/4"H.

135 Collection of Weather Instruments.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

136 Collection of "The Crowsnest" Magazines
C.1950/60's.

$50 - $60

Cold Painted Bronze Sculpture signed Ron Lee, 6
1/8 x 6 1/2" Diam, "Bliss #39/950, & Dolphin &
Kitte

137 Tin of Marbles, 7"H.
$50 - $60

125

128

138 Forbes Boston "Blood or Bread" Poster, 29" X 21".
$100 - $150

Two Table Top Globes: Cram's 12" & Cartocraft
16"

139 Rosewood Canterbury, Section Missing -As Is,
21"w.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

3 Porcelain & Bone China Figurines: Alka, MZ,
Royal Doulton.

140 Four Globe Related Items: Reader's Digest &
National Geographic Globes, Globe Bank & Ball

$50 - $60
141 Collection of Vintage Fruit & Vegetable Crate

Labels, Approx. 7 1/2 x 11".
$100 - $200

129 Nineteenth Century China Tea Set

142 Shidio Anna Australian Pottery Dish, 12 3/8" diam.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

143 Edwardian Photograph "Sporting Club" Image, 7
1/4 x 11 1/2", as found.

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

151 2 Limited Edition Print After Jackson & Varley, 19
1/4 x 23 1/4", "Rapids" & "Quebec Village

$80 - $100

146 2 Antique Sporting Photos: Rugby 1903/4 (9 1/8 x
10 7/8") & Curling 1913/14 (10 3/8 x 13").

152 Coleco "Stanley Cup Power Play" Table Top
Hockey Game in Original Box, 37"l.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

153 Copper Lined Painted Box with Drainage,16 3/4 x
23 x 12 1/8".

$50 - $60

144

154 Original Drawing for Film of Simple Simon signed
Indistinctly, 12 1/2 x 19 1/2".

$60 - $100

147 Green Painted Ivy Motif Parlour Chair, 34 7/8"H.

155 Acrylic on Canvas signed Tony Paine 04, 28 x 22",
"Fisgard Lighthouse".

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

156 3 Blue Glazed Pottery Vessels, 1 signed Tennant,
9 1/2" - 13 3/4"H.

$50 - $60

Sorrentine Marquetry Cocktail Cart, 30 3/4"L.

157 Collection of Various Costume Jewelry.
$50 - $100

145

148

158 2 Boxes of Pop Culture Magazines.
$60 - $100

Hamedan Runner Approximately 11'3" x 4'.

159 Mahal Runner Approximately 9'7" x 3'5".
$200 - $300

$200 - $400

19th Century Cord Seat Doll's Chair, 25 3/4"H.

160 American Patchwork Quilt, Approx. 5'6' x 5'9".
$100 - $200

161 3 Contemporary Wrought Metal Floor Lamps, 54
1/4"H.

$50 - $100

149 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 11'6" x 4'4".

162 Collection of Figure Skating Patches &
Memorabilia: Pins / Medals / Patches.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

163 Collection of Various Vintage Records.
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

164 Ships Model "Lynx", 34 1/2"L.
$60 - $100

150 Collection of Playmobil.

165 Collection of Barbie Items: Barbie / Ken / Clothes.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200



172 Antique Wall Clock with Weights & Pendulum, 12
1/2" X 12 1/2" X 7 3/4"

$50 - $100

$50 - $150

173 Set of Horse Hames, 30"H.
$50 - $100

168 2 Porcelain Nodders: Bisque Seated, 5 3/4"H /
Glazed Standing, 4 1/2"H.

174 Watercolour signed Gould, 23 1/4" x 18 1/4",
Tropical Fish.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

175 Watercolour signed C. (Charles) F. Barker, 13 x
21", "Vancouver Island Farm" (toning & condition

$60 - $100

166

176 Orange & Black Blanket, Approximately 7'3" x 5'.
$50 - $60

169 Steroscopic Viewer with Collection of Cards.

177 Limited Edition Print Monogrammed GJ (Georgia
Jarvis), 17 1/4 x 13", "Peonies", 314/750.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

178 Tru Line Toboggan, 48"l.
$50 - $60

Stamp Collection: American / Canadian 1880 /
1980.

179 Augarten Wien, Karl Ens Volkstedt, Royal Doulton,
Kane Greenway Figurines.

$50 - $80

167

170

180 Cast Iron "Uncle Sam" Coin Bank, Lacking Rear
Plate, 11 1/4"H.

$60 - $100

Collection of Various Antique Bottles and Stamp
Stand.

181 2 Lladro Porcelain Figures: Quijote Erguido with
Original Box and Obstetrician.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Curling Interest: Fleur de Lis Basque Beret, Size
Medium 1946.

182 Collection of Vintage Black & White Photographs.
$50 - $100

183 Mixed Media on Board signed S. Vangred, 48 x
48", "Juice is Loose".

$100 - $200

171 Collection of Various Handmade Barbie & Skipper
Clothes.

184 Collection of T.G. Green Cornish Kitchen Wares.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

185 Collection of Various Vintage Records.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

$60 - $90

193 Mahogany Quilt Rack, 27".
$50 - $60

188 Three MacAskill-Crosby Colour Photographs, 4
3/8" x 6 3/8", Var. Titled, facs sig.

194 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 9'6" x 5'8".
$200 - $300

$50 - $60

195 Collection of Lego.
$100 - $200

186

196 "Red Man Quality Baskets" Picnic Basket, 18
1/4"W.

$50 - $60

189 4 Quebec Folk Art Figural Carvings signed Caron,
5 7/8 - 12"H.

197 2 Vintage Westinghouse Radios, 8 1/2 x 8 /34"W,
C-1940-60's.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

198 Double Size Mahogany Semi Poster Bedstead.
$50 - $80

Watercolour Attributed to John Koerner, 4 1/2 x 6
1/2", "Canadian Flag"-C.1990.

199 Handknotted Persian Carpet, Approx. 13'4" x 9'5".
$1,000 - $1,500

187

190

200 Watercolour Signed Bruce Cryer, 12 7/8" X 19 7/8"
"The Road Inn".

$50 - $100

Photo of Captain D.J. Roberto (Superintendant of
Cunard Steamship Line, 9 1/4 x 6 3/8".

201 Harlequin Set of Graduated White Pottery Mixing
Bowls, 7 Pieces, 2 3/4 - 6 3/4"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Reproduction Wood Sign "Titanic Ship of Dreams",
35 1/2"W.

202 Hudson's Bay Co. 4 Point Blanket.
$80 - $100

203 Cane Inset Maple Rocking Chair
$50 - $60

191 Canadiana Pine Full Front Bureau, 40 1/8"H.

204 Collection of Hockey & NHL Related Items.
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

205 Collection of 50s/60s Baseball & Hockey Photos.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

206 Mahogany Framed Mirror, 19 x 15".
$50 - $60

192 Caramel Glass Light Fixture with Currier & Ives
Sporting Scenes, 17 3/4" Diameter.

207 Half Hull Model with Sterling Silver Label, 21 1/2 x
18", "Flying Scot", Cedar & Mahogany.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60



$60 - $90

$60 - $100

215 United States Patriotic "Soldiers Quilt",
Approximately 6'8" x 4'9".

$60 - $100

210 Boosey & Hawkes Flute with Case, 15 3/4"W.

216 Handknotted Carpet, Approx. 9'5" x 5'9".
$250 - $400

$50 - $60

217 British Columbia Government Designed
Stereoscope Model 1952-3, 16" w.

$60 - $100

208

218 Oil on Fiber Board signed Greg Arnold '48, 29 1/2"
x 23 1/2", "Saddle & Gear".

$150 - $300

211 Oil on Paper signed Ingeborg Mohr, 24 1/2 x 36",
"Abstract"-C.1972.

219 Collection of 7 Whiskey Jugs and Buckets
Including Tanqueray.

$60 - $100

$400 - $600

220 19th Century Rosewood Piano Leg Table Lamp,
35" Total Height

$50 - $100

Collection of Globe Design Objects: Radio / Coin
Bank / Cigarette Dispenser / Pencil Sharpen

221 Collection of Cantonese '78 Records.
$50 - $100

209

212

222 Book: Captain James Cook Charts & Views, R.A.
Skelton Edition, Hakluy Society, Cambridge 1969.

$150 - $200

Set of Foley Broadway Dinner China.

223 Pair of Rattan Arm Chairs with Toile Upholstery
Depicting Monkeys.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Onyx Inset Torchiere Floor Lamp, 62 1/2" h.

224 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 9'2" x 6'.
$300 - $400

225 Primitive Canadian Pine Rocking Chair, 39 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

213 Reproduction Suit of Armour.

226 Collection of various California Pottery.
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

227 1991 Franklin Mint "Giant of The Serengeti"
Bronze Elephant, 9 1/2"l.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

228 2 Disney Animation Cels: "Maleficant " & "Sleeping
Beauty", 8 5/8 x 10 7/8" (Harvey Toombs Proven

$80 - $100

214 Pair of Soft-Lite Phoenix Glass Co.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

236 Collection of Various US & Canadian Postcards:
Dixie / Daytona / NY / New Mexico / Others.

$200 - $300

231 Collection of Carlton Ware Rouge Royale Items;
Pot/Dishes/Box - Chips Noticed.

237 Pen & Ink signed Grace Judge, 9 1/4 x 12",
"Sophie Frank"-C.1918.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

238 19th Century Mandolin signed L.J. Herrgott with
Pierced Heart, 27"L / 18th Century Wafer Press.

$120 - $160

229

239 Collection of Various Black & White Photographs.
$150 - $300

232 Walnut Drop Side Table with Spool Legs, Two
Sections, 40 1/4" wide.

240 Collection of Christening Gowns & Childs
Garments.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

241 2 Boxes of Pop Culture Magazines.
$60 - $100

Chinese Porcelain Buddhist Lion Dog, (7 1/2"H)
and Candlestick.

242 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'4" x 3'8".
$150 - $300

230

233

243 2 Grizzly Bear Teeth, 3 & 3 3/4"L. NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100

Hamedan Runner Approximately 11'6" x 4'4".

244 Group of Various Medals WWI & WWII (5 pieces).
$50 - $100

$350 - $500

Whaley Royce & Co. "The Boy Scout" Bugle (11
1/4"L) & Scouting Guides.

245 3 Mayfair Golf & Country Club Score Card signed
Bobby Locke, Stan Leonard.

$50 - $100
246 Lot of Bakelite Jewelry & Buttons, 6 Pieces as

Found.
$50 - $60

234 Victor VV-IV 361070 Turntable, 10 1/8 x 17 1/2 x
13" (as found, no horn).

247 Cast Brass Looking Glass with Julius Harris
Leather Box of Antique Sundries.

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

248 Collection of American Commemorative Quarters.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

249 17 EPNS Spoons of Canadian Prime Ministers.
$50 - $60

235 Two Globes: Black Encyclopedia Brittanica 12" &
Illuminated Time Life 12"



250

253 Collection of Gents Sundries: Pens, Pencils,
Lighters, Brush, Scent Flasks.

$50 - $60

3 Christmas Theme Pottery Sculptures
Monogrammed EL (Edith Lansdowne), 2 1/4 - 5"H.

251

254 2 Sperm Whale Teeth, 4 & 4 3/4"L. NO EXPORT.
$80 - $120

Collection of Various Sterling Silver Spoons, 186
Grams.

255 Collection of Various Beads Including Coral &
Turquoise.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

256 Miniature Copper & Brass Diving Helmet, 6 3/4"H.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

257 2 Silver Mounted Canes: Hawthorn Marked 800 /
Malacca, 36 1/4" x 37"L , NO EXPORT.

$150 - $200

252 3 Paragon Tea Cups & Saucers.
$50 - $60


